SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF TOP TEN SHAREHOLDERS
- PAN BASED (OTHER THAN DIRECTORS, PROMOTERS
AND HOLDERS OF ADR AND GDR)

Shareholding at the Cumulative
begginning of the Year Shareholding during
the Year
Sr. Name of the Share Holder No of % of total Date Type Increase/ No. of % of total
No. Shares shares Decrease Shares shares
of the in share of the
company holding company
1 | AXIS MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE 22,46,837 3.21 01/04/2017 | Opening 22,46,837 3.21
LIMITED A/C AXIS LONG TERM Balance
EQUITY FUND 07/04/2017 | Purchase | 25000 | 2271837 3.25
07/04/2017 Sale -12,302 22,59,535 3.23
21/04/2017 Sale -9,820 22,49,715 3.22
28/04/2017 Sale -10,000 22,339,715 3.20
12/05/2017 | Purchase 40,000 22,79,715 3.26
12/05/2017 Sale -14,000 2265715 324

19/05/2017 | Purchase 50,000 23,15715 331

26/05/2017 | Purchase 25,000 23,440,715 335

26/05/2017 Sale -6,936 23,33,779 334
02/06/2017 | Purchase 14,500 23,448,279 336
02/06/2017 Sale -42,000 23,06,279 3.30
09/06/2017 | Purchase 27,000 23,333,279 334
23/06/2017 | Purchase 8,062 2341341 335
07/07/2017 | Purchase 10,000 23,551,341 336
28/07/2017 | Purchase 70,000 24,21,341 346
04/08/2017 | Purchase 15,000 24,36,341 348
11/08/2017 Sale -6,271 24,30,070 347
18/08/2017 | Purchase 30,000 24,60,070 352
25/08/2017 Sale -38,201 24,21,869 346
01/09/2017 | Purchase 50,000 24,71,869 353
08/09/2017 Sale -80,000 23,91,869 342

22/09/2017 | Purchase 10,000 24,01,869 343

27/10/2017 | Purchase 25,000 24,26,869 347

03/11/2017 | Purchase 24,674 24,51,543 3.50

10/11/2017 | Purchase 25,326 24,76,869 3.54

17/11/2017 | Purchase 25,000 25,01,869 3.58

08/12/2017 | Purchase 40,000 2541,869 363

22/12/2017 | Purchase 50,000 25,91,869 3.70

29/12/2017 Sale -288 25,91,581 3.70
12/01/2018 | Purchase 60,000 26,51,581 3.79
02/03/2018 | Purchase 26,752 26,78,333 3.83
09/03/2018 Sale -462 26,77,871 383
31/03/2018 | Closing 26,77,871 3.83

Balance




Shareholding at the Cumulative
begginning of the Year Shareholding during
the Year
Sr. Name of the Share Holder No of % of total Date Type Increase/ No. of % of total
No. Shares shares Decrease Shares shares
of the in share of the
company holding company
2 MATTHEWS INDIA FUND 21,16,214 3.03 01/04/2017 = Opening 21,16,214 3.03
Balance
07/04/2017 Sale -92,328 20,23,886 2.89
14/04/2017 Sale -684 20,23,202 2.89
26/01/2018 Sale -23,288 1999914 2.86
09/02/2018 Sale -28,636 19,71,278 2.82
16/02/2018 Sale -4,901 19,66,377 2.81
23/02/2018 Sale -1,902 19,64,475 281
02/03/2018 Sale -13,800 19,50,675 2.79
09/03/2018 Sale -23,200 19,27,475 276
31/03/2018 = Closing 19,27,475 2.76
Balance
3 ROWENTA NETWORKS PRIVATE 19,94,119 2.85 01/04/2017 = Opening 19,94,119 2.85
LIMITED Balance
07/07/2017 Sale -25,000 19,69,119 2.81
03/11/2017 Sale -30,000 19,39,119 277
01/12/2017 Sale -90,000 18/49,119 2.64
08/12/2017 Sale -5,20,000 13,29,119 1.90
15/12/2017 Sale -3,29,119 | 10,00,000 143
09/03/2018 Sale -12,977 987,023 141
16/03/2018 Sale -20,635 9,66,388 1.38
23/03/2018 Sale -1,820 9,64,568 1.38
30/03/2018 Sale -37,872 9,26,696 132
31/03/2018 = Closing 9,26,696 1.32
Balance
4 | HDFCTRUSTEE COMPANY LTD - A/C - - 01/04/2017 = Opening - -
HDFC MID - CAP OPPORTUNITIES Balance
FUND 15/12/2017 | Purchase | 829,600 | 829,600 119
05/01/2018 | Purchase 1,70,000 9,99,600 143
31/03/2018 = Closing 9,99,600 143
Balance
5 | UTIMUTUAL FUND 7,04,154 1.01 01/04/2017 = Opening 7,04,154 1.01
Balance
07/04/2017 Sale -700 7,03,454 1.01
23/06/2017 | Purchase 5,000 7,08454 1.01
04/08/2017 | Purchase 10,000 7,18,454 1.03
01/09/2017 | Purchase 33,000 7,51,454 1.07
08/09/2017 | Purchase 6,000 7,57454 1.08
06/10/2017 | Purchase 2,500 7,59,954 1.09
13/10/2017 | Purchase 7,000 7,66,954 1.10
20/10/2017 | Purchase 3,142 7,70,096 1.10
27/10/2017 | Purchase 28938 799,034 1.14
03/11/2017 | Purchase 23,000 8,22,034 1.18
10/11/2017 | Purchase 10,000 832,034 1.19
17/11/2017 | Purchase 2,664 8,34,698 1.19
24/11/2017 | Purchase 35,034 869,732 124

2 | Symphony Limited



Shareholding at the Cumulative
begginning of the Year Shareholding during
the Year
Sr. Name of the Share Holder No of % of total Date Type Increase/ No. of % of total
No. Shares shares Decrease Shares shares
of the in share of the
company holding company
24/11/2017 Sale -20,000 849,732 1.21
01/12/2017 | Purchase 55,000 9,04,732 1.29
01/12/2017 Sale -8,000 896,732 1.28
08/12/2017 | Purchase 5,000 9,01,732 1.29
12/01/2018 | Purchase 766 9,02,498 1.29
19/01/2018 | Purchase 3,889 9,06,387 1.30
26/01/2018 | Purchase 12,000 9,18,387 1.31
02/02/2018 | Purchase 10,000 9,28,387 133
09/02/2018 | Purchase 5,000 9,33,387 133
23/03/2018 | Purchase 3,000 9,36,387 1.34
31/03/2018 | Closing 9,36,387 1.34
Balance
6 | CHANDRAVADAN B SHAH - HUF 5,02,462 0.72 01/04/2017 = Opening 5,02,462 0.72
Balance
30/03/2018 Sale -22,462 4,80,000 0.69
31/03/2018 | Closing 4,80,000 0.69
Balance
7 | MONDRIAN EMERGING MARKETS 4,27,402 0.61 01/04/2017 = Opening 4,27,402 0.61
SMALL CAP EQUITY FUND,L.P. Balance
26/05/2017 Sale -14,631 412,771 0.59
02/06/2017 Sale -5,928 4,06,843 0.58
09/06/2017 Sale -17,550 3,89,293 0.56
16/06/2017 Sale -2,450 3,86,843 0.55
29/09/2017 Sale -8,700 3,78,143 0.54
06/10/2017 Sale 15,219 3,62,924 0.52
24/11/2017 Sale -17,490 345434 049
02/03/2018 Sale -16,013 3,29421 047
31/03/2018 | Closing 3,29,421 0.47
Balance
8 | JP MORGAN FUNDS 4,02,398 0.58 01/04/2017 = Opening 4,02,398 0.58
Balance
26/05/2017 | Purchase 6,650 4,09,048 0.58
18/08/2017 | Purchase 16,900 4,25,948 061
25/08/2017 | Purchase 32,490 4,58,438 0.66
27/10/2017 Sale -9,760 4,48678 0.64
22/12/2017 Sale -3,000 4,45,678 0.64
29/12/2017 Sale -8,670 4,37,008 0.62
31/03/2018 | Closing 4,37,008 0.62
Balance
9 | DSP BLACKROCK MIDCAP FUND 3,52,576 0.50 01/04/2017 = Opening 3,52,576 0.50
Balance
25/08/2017 | Purchase 39,870 3,92,446 0.56
01/09/2017 | Purchase 5,083 3,97,529 0.57
19/01/2018 Sale -6,342 391,187 0.56
26/01/2018 Sale -7,841 3,83,346 0.55
02/02/2018 Sale -3,83,346 - -



Shareholding at the Cumulative
begginning of the Year Shareholding during
the Year
Sr. . Name of the Share Holder No of % of total Date Type Increase/ No. of % of total
No. Shares shares Decrease Shares shares
of the in share of the
company holding company
09/02/2018 | Purchase | 3,83346 | 383346 055
31/03/2018 = Closing 3,83,346 0.55
Balance
10  NABAB CONSULTANTS LLP 3,50,000 0.50 01/04/2017 = Opening 3,50,000 0.50
Balance
30/03/2018 | Purchase 10,000 3,60,000 0.51
30/03/2018 Sale -50,000 3,10,000 044
31/03/2018 = Closing 3,10,000 0.44
Balance
11 | ONTARIO PENSION BOARD - 2,10,548 0.30 01/04/2017 = Opening 2,10,548 0.30
MONDRIAN INVESTMENT PARTNER Balance
31/03/2018 = Closing 2,10,548 0.30
Balance
12 NEELAM PROFESSIONALS LLP 2,10,362 0.30 01/04/2017 = Opening 2,10,362 0.30
Balance
30/03/2018 | Purchase 31,958 242,320 0.35
30/03/2018 Sale -1,02,058 140,262 0.20
31/03/2018 = Closing 1,40,262 0.20
Balance
13 | NRUPESH CHANDRAVADAN SHAH - 2,00,000 0.29 01/04/2017 = Opening 2,00,000 0.29
(FAMILY TRUST) Balance
31/03/2018 = Closing 2,00,000 0.29
Balance
14 VANGUARD EMERGING MARKETS 1,99,171 0.28 01/04/2017 = Opening 1,99,171 0.28
STOCK INDEX FUND, A SERIES Balance
OF VANGUARD INTERNATIONAL 22/12/2017 Sale -507 1,98,664 028
EQUITY INDEX FUNDS 19/01/2018 | Purchase | 10744 | 2,09,408 030
26/01/2018 | Purchase 4,287 2,13,695 0.31
02/02/2018 | Purchase 1,638 2,15,333 0.31
23/03/2018 | Purchase 2,15,333 4,30,666 0.62
23/03/2018 Sale -2,15,333 2,15,333 0.31
30/03/2018 Sale -1,800 2,13,533 0.31
31/03/2018 | Closing 2,13,533 0.31
Balance
15 | VANGUARD TOTAL INTERNATIONAL 1,88,679 0.27 01/04/2017 = Opening 1,88,679 0.27
STOCK INDEX FUND Balance
07/04/2017 | Purchase 17,033 2,05,712 0.29
31/03/2018 | Closing 2,05,712 0.29
Balance

4 | Symphony Limited



